Vanhemmuuden toimintasuunnitelma

Mihin ansaan
keskityn?

Millaisissa
tilanteissa
lankean siihen?

Mitd aion tehdd
toisin?

Tilanne Mitd tein? Mitd tapahtui,
kun tein niin?




	Vanhemmuuden toimintasuunnitelma: 
	keskit1yn: 
	toisin: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 
	8: 
	9: 
	10: 
	11: 
	12: 


